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Attempted Units Count Percent
0.00 - 02.9
03.0 - 05.9
06.0 - 08.9
09.0 - 11.9
12.0 - 14.9
15.0 - 17.9
18.0 - 20.9
21.0 +

68
3,487

629
665
392

94
51
10

1.3
64.6
11.7
12.3

7.3
1.7
0.9
0.2

5,396 100.0

Average Units Attempted

6.35

Earned Units Count Percent
0 5,396 100.0

5,396 100.0

Average Units Earned

0.00

City CityRk Count Percent
San Jose
Mountain View
Sunnyvale
Palo Alto
Los Altos/Los Altos Hills
Redwood City
Fremont
Santa Clara
San Francisco
Cupertino
East Palo Alto
San Mateo
Menlo Park
Milpitas
Campbell
Los Gatos
San Carlos
Gilroy
Saratoga
Millbrae
Portola Valley
All Other Cities

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

976
639
343
320
197
167
149
144
132
127
121
100

94
68
64
48
41
33
25
20
12

1,576

18.1
11.8

6.4
5.9
3.7
3.1
2.8
2.7
2.4
2.4
2.2
1.9
1.7
1.3
1.2
0.9
0.8
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.2

29.2
5,396 100.0

Total

Total

Total

Note: Attempted Units is defined as all units for which a grade
is recorded, including "W" grades.  Classes dropped before 
grades are required are not included.

Note: Some credit students may also be taking be taking noncredit classes.

Domain: Students with attempted credit units greater than zero at census or end of term.

Source: IR&P ODS


