Foothill-De Anza Community College District Foothill College Winter 2013 Census - Online Credit Only Headcount

Foothill-De Anza Community College District Foothill College

Winter 2013 Census - Online Credit Only Headcount

City	Count	Percent
San Jose	976	18.1
Mountain View	639	11.8
Sunnyvale	343	6.4
Palo Alto	320	5.9
Los Altos/Los Altos Hills	197	3.7
Redwood City	167	3.1
Fremont	149	2.8
Santa Clara	144	2.7
San Francisco	132	2.4
Cupertino	127	2.4
East Palo Alto	121	2.2
San Mateo	100	1.9
Menlo Park	94	1.7
Milpitas	68	1.3
Campbell	64	1.2
Los Gatos	48	0.9
San Carlos	41	0.8
Gilroy	33	0.6
Saratoga	25	0.5
Millbrae	20	0.4
Portola Valley	12	0.2
All Other Cities	1,576	29.2
Total	5,396	100.0

Attempted Units	Count	Percent
0.00 - 02.9	68	1.3
03.0 - 05.9	3,487	64.6
06.0 - 08.9	629	11.7
09.0 - 11.9	665	12.3
12.0 - 14.9	392	7.3
15.0 - 17.9	94	1.7
18.0 - 20.9	51	0.9
21.0 +	10	0.2
Total	5,396	100.0

Average Units Attempted

6.35

Note: Attempted Units is defined as all units for which a grade is recorded, including "W" grades. Classes dropped before grades are required are not included.

Earned Units	Count	Percent
0	5,396	100.0
Total	5,396	100.0

Average Units Earned

0.00

Note: Some credit students may also be taking be taking noncredit classes.

Domain: Students with attempted credit units greater than zero at census or end of term.

Source: IR&P ODS

02/04/13